IC61LV6416
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
 AHSR026-0A 09/12/2001
1
2
3
4
5

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
8 IC61LV6416-8B 6*8mm TF-BGA
8 IC61LV6416-8T 400mil TSOP-2
8 IC61LV6416-8K 400mil SOJ
10 IC61LV6416-10B 6*8mm TF-BGA
10 IC61LV6416-10T 400mil TSOP-2
10 IC61LV6416-10K 400mil SOJ
12 IC61LV6416-12B 6*8mm TF-BGA
12 IC61LV6416-12T 400mil TSOP-2
12 IC61LV6416-12K 400mil SOJ
15 IC61LV6416-15B 6*8mm TF-BGA
15 IC61LV6416-15T 400mil TSOP-2
15 IC61LV6416-15K 400mil SOJ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
8 IC61LV6416-8BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
8 IC61LV6416-8TI 400mil TSOP-2
8 IC61LV6416-8KI 400mil SOJ
10 IC61LV6416-10BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
10 IC61LV6416-10TI 400mil TSOP-2
10 IC61LV6416-10KI 400mil SOJ
12 IC61LV6416-12BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
12 IC61LV6416-12TI 400mil TSOP-2
12 IC61LV6416-12KI 400mil SOJ
15 IC61LV6416-15BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
15 IC61LV6416-15TI 400mil TSOP-2
15 IC61LV6416-15KI 400mil SOJ
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.